
The table below shows the number of Easter eggs sold in a supermarket in a week.

represents 20 eggs

Easter Data Handling

  Monday

  Tuesday

  Wednesday

  Thursday

  Friday

  Saturday

  Sunday

1. How many eggs were sold on Tuesday?

2. How many eggs were sold on Saturday?

3. How many more eggs were sold on Friday than Wednesday?

4. How many eggs were sold altogether?

5. If 30 people bought eggs on Saturday, how many 

eggs on average did they buy each? 
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Milk 
Chocolate Eggs

Dark  
Chocolate Eggs

White 
Chocolate Eggs Toy Eggs Easter 

Bunny Sweets

50 20 35 15 45

A survey was carried out in a local school to see what Easter products children 
liked best.

1. Use the information in the table to complete the bar chart below.  
Remember to add labels to your graph.

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

2. What is the total of the number of children who like chocolate eggs?

3. How many more children like Easter bunny sweets than white  
chocolate eggs?
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